FACULTY OF CONTEMPORARY STUDIES (FCS)

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS (IR)

Ph.D. International Relations (IR)

S.no

PhD Courses Semester Schemes (3 Credit hrs. each course)

Semester-1
Code no. [Title of Course

IR-702-A (Core)

Theories of International

IR-710-B Reations (Core)

IR-731-A (Core)

PhD Dissertation (Compulsory)

Research Methodology

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

S.no
1.

Semester-11

Code no. Title of Course

IR-XXX [Elective Course

1.

IR-XXX [Elective Course

1.

IR-XXX [Elective Course

PhD list of Elective Courses (3 Credit hrs. each course)

S 1o ﬁg.de Title of Course
Seminar on
1. /IAR'712' Contemporary Global
Issues
5 IR-706- Seminar Course on
" C Kashmir Conflict
3 IR- 707- |Conflict Resolution and
" C use of force in IR
4 IR-709- |Changing Dynamics of
"B International Security
5 IR-721- |Foreign Policies of
"B Major Powers
6 IR- 713- |State, Society and
"B process of Globalization
Global Politics of
7. IR- 714 ironment and

B Climate Change

S,no

Code

"7 No.

15.

IR-735-
A

IR-736-
A
IR-737-
A
IR-738-
A
IR-739-
A
IR-740-
A

IR-741-
A

Title of Course

Politics of Intervention,
Insurgency and Global
Peace Keeping Missions

Foreign Policy Analysis

Seminar on Contemporary
Politics of Far East
Seminar on International
Politics of Gulf Region
Seminar on Contemporary
Politics of Middle East
International Politics of
South Asia

International Politics of
Central Asia



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

IR- 720-

IR- 724-
A

IR- 727-
B

IR-732-
A

IR-733-
A
IR-734-
A
IR-729-
B

International
Organizations and
Regimes

Dynamics of Modern
Diplomacy

Seminar on Selected
Issues of National
Security of Pakistan

International Law

Seminar of Migration
and Refugees
Dynamics of Counter
Terrorism

The Age of Sustainable

Development

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

IR-742-

IR-743-

IR-744-

IR-745-

IR-746-

IR-747-

Seminar on International
Politics of Latin America

Seminar on Contemporary
Muslim World

Seminar on Politics and
Foreign Policy of African
States

Disarmament, Arms
Control and Nuclear Non-
Proliferation

Seminar on Issues
Relating to Area Study
Strategic Culture of
Pakistan



