FACULTY OF CONTEMPORARY STUDIES (FCS)

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS (IR)

Ph.D. International Relations (IR)

PhD Courses Semester Schemes (3 Credit hrs. each course)

Semester-I			Semester-II			
S.no	Code no.	Title of Course	S.no	Code no.	Title of Course	
1.	IR-702-A	Research Methodology (Core)	1.	IR-XXX	Elective Course	
1.		Theories of International Relations (Core)	1.	IR-XXX	Elective Course	
1.	IR-731-A	Foreign Policy of Pakistan (Core)	1.	IR-XXX	Elective Course	
PhD Dissertation (Compulsory)						

PhD list of Elective Courses (3 Credit hrs. each course)

S.no	Code No.	Title of Course	S,no	Code No.	Title of Course
1.	IR-712- A	Seminar on Contemporary Global Issues	15.	IR-735- A	Politics of Intervention, Insurgency and Global Peace Keeping Missions
2.	IR-706- C	Seminar Course on Kashmir Conflict	16.	IR-736- A	Foreign Policy Analysis
3.	IR- 707- C	Conflict Resolution and use of force in IR	17.	IR-737- A	Seminar on Contemporary Politics of Far East
4.	IR-709- B	Changing Dynamics of International Security	18.	IR-738- A	Seminar on International Politics of Gulf Region
5.	IR-721- B	Foreign Policies of Major Powers	19.	IR-739- A	Seminar on Contemporary Politics of Middle East
6.	IR- 713- B	State, Society and process of Globalization	20.	IR-740- A	International Politics of South Asia
7.	IR- 714- B	Global Politics of Environment and Climate Change	21.	IR-741- A	International Politics of Central Asia

8.	IR- 720- B	International Organizations and Regimes	22.	IR-742- A	Seminar on International Politics of Latin America
9.	IR- 724- A	Dynamics of Modern Diplomacy	23.		Seminar on Contemporary Muslim World
10.	IR- 727- B	Seminar on Selected Issues of National Security of Pakistan	24.	IR-744- A	Seminar on Politics and Foreign Policy of African States
11.	IR-732- A	International Law	25.	IR-745- A	Disarmament, Arms Control and Nuclear Non- Proliferation
12.		Seminar of Migration and Refugees	26.		Seminar on Issues Relating to Area Study
13.	IR-734- A	Dynamics of Counter Terrorism	27.	IR-747- A	Strategic Culture of Pakistan
14.	IR-729- B	The Age of Sustainable Development			